(C

FYyRcrz) BMS | AT ] RScAT [BFEM

AY: 2022 -23

—— Stm T
FY BCBI (A 604
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 BC-I EMFS ___Bus. Fcol Q.M-| EMFS Bus. Eco-|
9:38 SmitaG._{ AngiraN. [ unil, Yogita N Nikita R. Urvi J.
9:38 BC-| EMIS Bus, Fco-| Q.M-| FC-I Bus. Eco-|
10:26 Smita G. __L\M'lﬂ: Urvi J. Yogita N Namrata Urvi J.
10:26
10:40 BREAK
040 | FCi BC-] POM Fin A/C-I O.M-I OM-|
11:28 I Nanmrata Smita G. Mmahek C. Jyoti S Yogita N Yogita N
Fx:;zs ] EMFS BC-I POM Fin A/C-I POM FC-I
r 12:16 ‘ Nikita R Smita G. Mmahek C. Jyoti S Mmahek C. Narmrata
r 12:16 ' Fin A/CI Fin A/C-I POM
r 1:04 ' Jyoti S Jyoti S Mmahek C.
’[ FY BCBI (B 603
, Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 QM-I POM BC-| FC-I Bus. Eco Fin A/C-|
9:38 Yogita N Mmahek C. Smita G. Namrata Urvi J. Jyoti S
9:38 Q.M-I POM BC-I FC-l Bus. Eco Fin A/C-I
10:26 Yogita N Mmahek C. Smita G. Namrata Urvi J. Jyoti S
10:26
10:40 BREAK
10:40 EMFS Q.M-| Bus. Eco POM Fin A/C-I BC-I
11:28 Angira N. Yogita N Urvi J. Mmahek C. Jyoti S Smita G.
11:28 FC-I EMFS Bus. Eco POM Fin A/C-I BC-I
12:16 Namrata Nikita R Urvi J. Mmahek C. Jyoti S Smita G.
12:16 EMFS EMFS Q.M-|
1:04 Nikita R Angira N, Yogita N
FY BMS (A) 607
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:30 Bus. Eco-I FC-I Bus. Eco-I Bus Law Bus Law Fin. AIC
11:18 Sangeeta K. Prajna S. Sangeeta K. Ruddhi Ruddhi Prasad A.
11:18 Bus. Eco-I FHS Bus. Eco-I BC-I Bus Law FHS
12:06 Sangeeta K. Angira N. Sangeeta K. Manisha S. Ruddhi Angira N.
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 F.C-l Fin. AIC FHS BC-I Fin. AIC FC-l
1:08 Prajna S. Prasad A. Angira N. Manisha S. Prasad A. Prajna S.
1:08 BC-I Fin. AIC Bus. Stats FHS Bus. Stats Bus. Stats
1:56 Manisha S. Prasad A. Yogita N Angira N, Yogita N Yogita N
1:56 Bus Law BC-I Bus. Stats
2:44 Ruddhi Manisha S. Yogita N




FY BMS (B) 608
Time Mon Tue Wod Thur Fri Sat
| 10:30 FC-I BC-| Fin. AIC FC-I FHS FHS
11:18 Prajna S. Manisha S, Prasad A. Prajna S. Angira N, Angira N.
11:18 Fin. NC Law Fin. AIC Bus. Stats FHS FC-I
12:06 Prasad A. Ruddhi Prasad A. Yogita N Angira N. Prajna S.
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 Bus. Eco-| Bus. Stats Bus. Eco-| Bus. Stats Law Law
1.08 Sangeeta K. Yogita N Sangeeta K. Yogita N Ruddhi Ruddhi
1:08 Bus. Eco-| Bus. Stats Bus. Eco-| BC-I BC-I Law
1.56 Sangeeta K. Yogita N Sangeeta K. Manisha S. Manisha S. Ruddhi
1:56 BC-I Fin. AC FHS
2.44 Manisha S. Prasad A. Angira N.
FY BCAF (A 606
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:30 Fin Mgmt Cost Acctg FC-l Fin. Acctg Bus. Eco-| Fin. Acctg
11:18 Yogita M Mamta C. Namrata Bhumika S. Urvi J. Bhumika S.
11:18 Fin Mgmt Cost Acctg FC-I Fin. Acctg Bus. Eco-I Fin. Acctg
12:06 Yogita M Mamta C. Namrata Bhumika S. Urvi J. Bhumika S.
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 FC-I BC-I Comm-| Cost Acctg Fin Mgmt Comm-|
1:08 Namrata Survi A. Anita A Mamta C. Prasanna C. Anita
1:08 Fin Mgmt BC-I BC-I Cost Acctg Comm-| Bus. Eco-l
1:56 Prasanna C. Survi A. Survi A Mamta C. Neeti J Nirav T
1:56 BC-I Comm-| Bus. Eco-I
2:44 Survi A Neeti J Nirav T
FY BCAF (B) 605
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:30 Fin. Acctg BC-I BC-I Bus. Eco-I FC-I Comm-|
11:18 Bhumika S. Survi A Survi A. Urvi J. Namrata Anita A
11:18 Fin. Acctg BC-I BC-I Bus. Eco-l FC-I Comm-|
12:06 Bhumika S. Survi A Survi A. Urvi J. Namrata Anita A
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 Comm-| Fin Mgmt Fin. Acctg Fin. Acctg Fin Mgmt FC-I
1:08 Neeti J Yogita M Bhumika S. Bhumika S. Yogita M Namrata
1:08 Comm-| Cost Acctg Fin Mgmt Bus. Eco-l Cost Acctg Fin Mgmt
1:56 Neeti J Mamta C. Prasanna C. Nirav T Mamta C. Prasanna C.
1:56 Cost Acctg Bus. Eco-| Cost Acctg
2:44 Mamta C. Nirav T Mamta C.




—

= FY BSc (IT) Lab/DSIMS lab
me
—_IMe__ [ Mon (Lab) Tue (lab) Wod () Thur (Lah) Fri (505) Sat (DSIMS)
Fundamentals of Pro ; g
i i gramming Programming Principles with
|___7:00 DBMS () Principles with C | Principles with ¢ CF;;:) !
7:48 Shraddha K Shraddha K Shraddha K | Shraddha
Fundamentals of Fundamentals of B iieaias wi
. "o g Programming Principles with
7:48 DBMS('r) DBMS(Pr) Principles with C C(Pr) "
336 Shraddha K Shraddha K | Shraddha K | Shraddha K
8:50 AM BREAK
ConL1putational Computational | Computational
ogic & Logic & Logic & Technical i
. ) Programmin
‘ Discrete Discrete Discrete Communication Principles vlvitgh
8:50 Structure Structure(LC) | Structure(LC) Skills C(Pr)
9:38 Vwﬁsmn:e‘ Mgnsi D. Reshma Manisha S. Shraddha K
N \ TS UmpUTEToTaT -oUmpaTeTToTTeT— oo rtpaTeToTrarT roormTeaT
Fundamentals L_oglc & Logic & Logic & Logic & Discrete |Communicatio
9:38 of DBMS Discrete Discrete Discrete Structure(LAB) | n Skills(lab)
10:26 Shraddha K Reshma Reshma Reshma Reshma Manisha S.
| Fogic & Logic &
Discrete Discrete Fundamentals of Programming Fundamentals of | Fundamentals
10:30 |Structure Structure DBMS(303) | Principles with C DBMS of DBMS
11:18 Reshma Reshma Dipti P Shraddha K Dipti P Dipti P
11:18
12:06 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
o ] Programming Technical Technical
Digital Logic &| Principles with | Communication Digital Logic & | Digital Logic & |Communicatio
12.2 Applicationns C(LC) Skills(603) Applicationns Applicationns n Skills(LC)
1.08 Mansi D. Shraddha K | Manisha S. Mansi D. Mansi D. Manisha S.
Digital Logic &| Fundamentals of | Communication | Digital Logic & Digital Logic & |Digital Logic &
1:08 Applicationns DBMS Skills Applicationns Applicationns | Applicationns
1.56 Mansi D. Dipti P Manisha S. Mansi D. Mansi D. Mansi D.
Digital Logic &| Communication | Communication Digital Logic & [Digital Logic &
1:56 Applicationns Skills Skills Applicationns | Applicationns
2.44 Mansi D. Manisha S, Manisha S. Mansi D. Mansi D.




FYBFM 402
| Time Mon Tuo Wed Thur Fri Sat (402)
10:30 Bus Maths Bus.Envt. Bus Maths Fin.A/C-| Bus Comm Fin.A/C-I
11:18 Yogita N Swati C Yogita N Mayur R. Smita G. Mayur R.
11:18 Bus Maths Bus.Envt, Bus.Envt, Fin.A/C-| Bus Comm Fin.A/C-I
12:06 Yogita N Swall C Swali C Mayur R. Smita G. Mayur R.
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 Intro to F.S. BC-| Bus.Envt. Intro to F.S. Bus Maths F.C-l
1:08 Prasanna C Smita G Swati C Prasanna C Yogita N Neeti J.
1:08 Bus.Eco-I Intro to F.S. Bus.Eco-I Intro to F.S. F.C-l
1:56 Nirav T. Prasanna C Nirav T. Prasanna C Neeti J.
1:56 Bus.Eco-I F.C-l Bus.Eco-I
2:44 Nirav T. Neeti J. Nirav T.
12
|
—
Dr.Lipi Mukherjee
Vice PrchipaI(SFD)




S1BMS | Rep 3./ Bea F/BFM | RS<T

Semn 11T A Y- 2022- 23
SYBMS (A) Finance Room No.105
Time Mon (304) Tue (304) Wed (304) Thur (304) Fri (304) Sat (304)
10:30 Corp Fin. BPEM BPEM IT Corp Fin, IT
11:18 Nikita R Mogha K, Mogha K, Gauri 8. Nikita R Gauri S.
11:18 Strat Mgmt BPEM F.CI IT Strat Mgmt IT
12:06 Prajna 8 Megha K. Sangeota Sahoo Gauri 8, Prajna S Gauri S.
12:06
12:20 SR BREAK Sratiigmt
12:20 | F.C (105 (105) F.C IIl (105) BPEM (105) (105) Corp Fin.(105)
| 1:08 Sangeota Sahoo Prajna S Sangeeta Sahoo Megha K. Prajna S Nikita R.
1:08 Corp Fin B.F.S Ac for Man. Deci. B.F.S Alc for Man. Deci
| 1:56 Nikita R. Kinjal Prasad A Kinjal Prasad A
1:56 B.F.S AoforMan. Decl. | g5 | Ascfor Man. Deci
2:44 Kinjal Prasad A Kinjal Prasad A
SYBMS (B) Marketing Room No.106
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
9:30 OB & HRM (CC)
10:18 Sangeeta Sahoo
10:30 BPEM (305) BPEM (305) BPEM (305) pB & HRM / CB (309Strat Mgmt (305 F.C 111(305)
11:18 Aswathi N. Aswathi N. Aswathi N. SS /LM Prajna S Sangeeta Sahoo
11:18 R&S / Adv. F.Cll Strat Mgmt R&S/CB R&S/CB BPEM
12:06 AsN /MmC __ |Sangeeta Sahog Prajna S AsN /LM AsN /LM Aswathi N.
12:06
12:20 BREAK (After Break 106 from 12:20 onwards)
12:20 R&S & HRM/ Adv F.CIl Strat Mgmt Strat Mgmt OB & HRM/ CB| OB & HRM/ Adv.
1:08 AsN/ MmC  |Sangeeta Sahog Prajna S Prajna S | ss/LM SS/MmC
1.08 (e for Man. Deci IT IT Alc for Man. Deq Adv.
1:56 Prasad A Gauri S. Gauri S. Prasad A MmC
1:56 A/ for Man. Deci IT IT AJc for Man. Deci.
2:44 Prasad A Gauri S. Gauri S. Prasad A
SYBCBI (A) Room No. 505
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:30 Fin. Mkt Fin. Mkt Info. Tech-I Info. Tech-| Fin. Mgmt-| Mgmt A/c
11:18 Harshada B. Harshada B. Abha J. Abha J. Bhumika S. Lokesh G
11:18 Direct Tax Mgmt Alc Info. Tech-l Info. Tech-| Mgmt A/c Mgmt Alc
12:06 Alok H. Lokesh G Abha J. Abha J. Lokesh G Lokesh G
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 Direct Tax Fin. Mgmt-| Direct Tax Direct Tax Org. Beh. F.C-lll
1:08 Alok H. Bhumika S. Alok H. Alok H. Angira N. Swati C.
1:08 Org. Beh. Fin. Mgmt-| Fin. Mkt F.C-lll F.C-lll Fin. Mgmt-I
1:56 Angira N. Bhumika S. Harshada B. Swati C. Swati C. Bhumika S.
1:56 Org. Beh. Fin. Mkt Org. Beh.
2:44 Angira N. Harshada B. Angira N.

Malad ().

Mumnai-g4




BRI ey
SYBCBI (8) Room No.506
Time Mon Tuo Wod Thur Fri Sat
10:30 Direct Tax Direct Tax Org. Boh. Mgmt Alc F.C. F.C.
11:18 Alok H. Alok H. Angira N, Lokesh G Swati C. Swati C.
11:18 Org. Beh. Direct Tax Org. Beh, Mgmt A/c Direct Tax F.C.
12:06 | Angira N. Alok H, Angira N, Lokesh G Alok H. Swati C.
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 Fin. Mgmt-1 Mgmt A/c Mgmt A/c Info. Tech-I Fin. Mgmt-I Fin. Mgmt-|
1:08 Bhumika S. Lokesh G Lokesh G Abha J. Bhumika S. Bhumika S.
1:08 Fin. Mgmt-I Fin. Mkt Info. Tech-I Info. Tech-I Org. Beh. Fin. Mkt
1:56 Bhumika S. Harshada B. Abha J. Abha J. Angira N. Harshada B
1:56 Fin. Mkt Info. Tech-I Fin. Mkt
2:44 Harshada B. Abha J. Harshada B
SYBCAF (A) Room No. 609
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 Bus. Eco-ll Bus. Eco-ll FC-lll Cost Alc-Il IT -l IT-I
9:38 Unvi J. Urvi J. Swati C. Mamta C. Trupti S. Trupti S.
9:38 Bus. Eco-ll Bus. Eco-ll Cost Alc-l| Cost A/c-ll IT -l IT -l
10:26 Urvi J. Urvi J. Mamta C. Mamta C. Trupti S. Trupti S.
10:26
10:40 BREAK
10:40 Bus. Law Fin.Acctg-lll Cost Alc-lI FC-IIl Tax-l Bus. Law
11:28 Ruddhi Bhumika S. Mamta C. Prasanna C. Anita A. Ruddhi
11:28 Fin.Acctg Fin.Acctg-lll FC-ll Tax-ll Tax-l Bus. Law
12:16 Mayur R. Bhumika S. Prasanna C. Yogita M. Anita A. Ruddhi
12:16 Bus. Law Tax-l Fin.Acctg
1:04 Ruddhi Yogita M. Mayur R.
SYBCAF (B) Room No. 610
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 Tax-ll Fin.Acctg-lll Fin.Acctg-ll| Bus. Eco-ll Cost A/c-ll Tax-ll
9:38 Anita A. Mayur R. Bhumika S. Urvi J, Mamta C. Yogita M.
9:38 Tax-I Fin.Acctg-lll Fin.Acctg-lll Bus. Eco-ll Cost Alc-ll Tax-ll
10:26 Anita A. Mayur R. Bhumika S. Urvi J. Mamta C. Yogita M.
10:26
10:40 BREAK
10:40 Cost Alc-ll Bus. Eco-ll Bus. Law FC-llI IT -l IT -l
11:28 Mamta C. Urvi J. Ruddhi Swati C. Trupti S. Trupti S.
11:28 Cost A/c-ll Bus. Eco-ll Bus. Law FC-lll IT -l IT -1
12:16 Mamta C. Urvi J. Ruddhi Prasanna C. Trupti S. Trupti S.
12:16 Bus. Law Bus. Law FC-li
1:04 Ruddhi Ruddhi Prasanna C.




SYBIM N Room No. 302/610/609
Time Mon (302) |  Tue(302) | e Wed(302) Thur(302) Fri(302) 5at(302)
10:30 CommMkt__| CompSKilLll f  FC.an Fquity Mkt Equity Mkt Debt.Mkt.
11:18 Kinjal § ___Gaur 8. Harshada B3 Harshada B Harshada B Nikita R.
11:18 Comm Mkt | _Comp.Skill-II Dobt.Mkt, Equity Mkt Equity Mkt Debt Mkt.
12:06 Kinjal S. Gaurl 8, Nikita R, Harshada B Harshada B Mikita R.
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 | Mgmt A/C (609) [Comm Mkt (G09) Mgmt A/C (610) | Comm Mkt. (610) [ Debt.Mkt. (610)[ Mgt A/C (609)
1:08 Prasad A. Kinjal S, Prasad A, Kinjal S. Nikita R, Prasad A,
1:08 F.C-ll Bus Law Mgmt A/C Bus,Law F.C-ll Comp. Skill-Il
1:56 Harshada B Ruddhi Prasad A. Ruddhi Harshada B Gauri S.
1:56 F.C-l Bus.Law Bus.Law Cornp. Skill-I
2:44 Harshada B Ruddhi Ruddhi Gauri S.
SYBSc (IT)
Time Mon( LC)) Tue (DSIMS) Wed (DSIMS) Thur (DSIMS) Fri (DSIMS) Sat (LC)
7:00 Comp. NW__ [Data Struct. (Pr)l Comp. N/W(Pr) DBMS (Pr)  |Mobile Prog. (Pr Data Struct.
7:48 Shraddha K Niyati K Shraddha K Laxman C Laxman C Niyati K
7:48 Comp. NW__|Data Struct. (Pr)] Comp. N/W(Pr) DBMS (Pr)  [Mobile Prog. (Pr Data Struct.
8:36 Shraddha K Niyati K Shraddha K Laxman C Laxman C Niyati K
8:50 AM BREAK
8:50 | App.Maths(LC) | Data Struct.(Pr)| Comp. NW(Pr) DBMS (Pr)  [Mobile Prog. (Pr Data Struct.
9:38 Reshma Niyati K Shraddha K Laxman C Laxman C Niyati K
9:38 App.Maths
10:26 Reshma BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
10:30 Python (LC) App.Maths (LC) | App.Maths(303) [App.Maths (LC)| Comp. N/W(LC)
11:18 BREAK Dipti P Reshma Reshma Reshma Shraddha K.
11:18 DBMS (LC) Python (LC) Data Struct. Python(303) Comp. N/W Comp. N/W
12:06 Laxman C Dipti P Niyati K Dipti P Shraddha K. Shraddha K.
12.2 DBMS DBMS (603) DBMS Data Struct.(604) DBMS Python (Pr) (Lab)
1.08 Laxman C Laxman C Laxman C Niyati K Laxman C Dipti P
1:08 Python Python Python (Pr)
1.56 Dipti P Dipti P Dipti P
1:56 Python (Pr)
2.44 Dipti P
P - =
s L
Dr.Lipi Mukherjee
Vice Principal(SFD)

Lyt




TYRR } BmMs | 3cp r} &Fm}’r\fBSwT

Sevn T\ A'N.2o0o22-23
TYBBI (A) Room No. 505

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat

7:00 | Strat mMgmt | Auditing:) F.S.M. Strat Mgmt Auditing-l | Int.Bank.& Fin.
7:48 Ankita R Jyotl S. Nikita R, Ankita R, Jyoti S. Neha Ashawa
7:48 | Strat Mgt Auditing-| [.5.M. Strat Mgmt Auditing-| Int.Bank.& Fin.
8:36 Ankita R Jyoti S, Nikita R. Ankita R. Jyoti S. Neha Ashawa
8:36

8:50 BREAK

Res. ) Res.
8:50 Auditing-| Int.Bank.& Fin. | Methodology F.5.M. Methodology FRA
9:38 Jyoti S. Neha Ashawa AsN Nikita R. ASN Alok H
Res. Res.
9:38 Auditing-l | Int.Bank.& Fin. | Methodology F.S.M. Methodology FRA
10:26 Jyoti S. Neha Ashawa AsN Nikita R. ASN Alok H
TYBBI (B) Room No. 506
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 F.S.M. F.S.M. Auditing-| Auditing-| es. Methodolog|  Auditing-I
7:48 |  Nikita R, Nikita R. Jyoti s. Jyoti s. AsN Jyoti S.
Res.

7:48 | Methodology F.S.M. Auditing-| Auditing-I| es. Methodolog Auditing-|
8:36 AsN Nikita R. Jyoti S. JyotiS. AsN Jyoti S.
8:36

8:50 break

8:50 Strat Mgmt FRA Int.Bank.& Fin. Strat Mgmt Int.Bank.& Fin. Res. Methodology
9:38 Ankita R Alok H Neha Aéhawa Ankita R Neha Ashawa AsN
9:38 Strat Mgmt FRA Int.Bank.& Fin. Strat Mgmt Int.Bank.& Fin. F.S.M.
10:26 Ankita R Alok H Neha Ashawa Ankita R Neha Ashawa Nikita R

TYBMS (A) Finance Room No. 607

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 IAPM Risk Mgmt Direct Tax IAPM CCPR CCPR
7:48 Lokesh G Lokesh G Alok H. Lokesh G Megha K. Megha K.
7:48 IAPM Risk Mgmt Direct Tax IAPM CCPR CCPR
8:36 Lokesh G Lokesh G Alok H. Lokesh G Megha K. Megha K.
8:36

8:50 BREAK

8:50 Logistics Logistics Comm & Devi | Comm & Devi Direct Tax Risk Mgmt
9:38 Kinjal S Kinjal S Kinjal S Kinjal S Alok H. Lokesh G
9:38 Logistics Logistics Comm & Devi | Comm & Devi Direct Tax Risk Mgmt
10:26 Kinjal S Kinjal S Kinjal S Kinjal S Alok H. Lokesh G
11:14




)

@

LTS O ,
TYBMS (B) Marketing Room No. 608
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 E-Comm E-Comm Service Mktg Loglstics Service Mktg Logistics
7:48 Megha K. Megha K. Prajna S. Kinjal § Prajna S. Kinjal S
7:48 E-Comm E-Comm Service Mkig Loglstics Service Mktg Logistics
8:36 | MeghaK. Megha K, Prajnas. Kinjal S Prajna S. Kinjal S
8:36
8:50 BREAK
8:50 CRM CRM Sales & Dist Sales & Dist CCPR CCPR
9:38 Rashmi B RashmiB Mmahek C. Mmahek C. Megha K. Megha K.
9:38 CRM CRM Sales & Dist Sales & Dist CCPR CCPR
10:26 RashmiB RashmiB Mmahek C. Mmahek C Megha K. Megha K.
11:14
TYBMS (B) HR Room No. CC
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 SHRM Perf.Mgmt & CP| Ind. Relations | Ind. Relations CCPR(607) CCPR(607)
7:48 Rashmi B AswathiN Sangeeta S Sangeeta S Megha K. Megha K.
7:48 SHRM Perf.Mgmt & CP| Ind. Relations | Ind. Rel'ations CCPR CCPR
8:36 Rashmi B Aswathi N Sangeeta S Sangeeta S Megha K. Megha K.
8:36
8:50 BREAK
8:50 Logistics Logistics SHRM Ferf.Mgmt & CP TCM TCM
9:38 Kinjal S Kinjal S Rashmi B Aswathi N Mmahek C Mmahek C
9:38 Logistics Logistics SHRM Perf.Mgmt & CP TCM TCM
10:26 Kinjal S Kinjal S Rashmi B Aswathi N Mmahek C Mmahek C
TYBCAF (A) Room No. 606
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 Fin A/C- VI Fin A/C-V Tax-IV Tax-1V Fin A/C-V Cost A/C Il
7:48 Mayur R. Mayur R. Anita A. Anita A. Mayur R. Yogita M
7:48 Fin A/C-VI Fin A/C-V Tax-IV Tax-IV Fin A/C-V Cost A/C I
8:36 Mayur R. Mayur R. Anita A. Anita A. Mayur R. Yogita M
8:36
8:50 BREAK
8:50 Fin. Mgmt Fin. Mgmt-II Cost A/CIII Mgmt-II Mgmt-I| Fin A/C- VI
9:38 Lipi M. Lipi M. Yogita M Swati C. Prasanna C. Mamta C
9:38 Fin. Mgmt Fin. Mgmt-I| Cost A/CII Mgmt-I| Mgmt-l| Fin A/C- VI
10:26 Lipi M. Lipi M. Yogita M Swati C. Prasanna C. Mamta C

Malag (w),

Mumbai-g.4




@\

‘e

TYBCAF (B) Room No. 605
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 | CostA/ClI Tax-1IV Fin A/C-VI Fin A/C -V Cost A/C I Fin A/C-V
7:48 Yoglta M Anlta A, Mayur R, Mayur R, Yogita M Mayur R.
7:48 | CostA/ClII Tax-Iv FIn A/C- VI FIn A/C -V Cost A/C Il Fin A/C-V
8:36 Yogita M Anlta A, Mayur R. Mayur R, Yoglta M Mayur R.
8:36
8:50 BREAK
§:50 | FinA/C-VI Mgmt-lI Fin. Mgmt-II Tax-IV Mgmt-II Fin, Mgmt-I|
9:38 Mamta C. Prasanna C. Lipl M. Anlta A, Swati C. Lipi M.
9:38 [ FinA/C-VI Mgmt-lI Fin. Mgmt-I| Tax-1V Mgmt-| Fin. Mgmt-II
10:26 Mamta C. Prasanna C. Lipl M. Anita A. Swati C. Lipi M.

Il
TYBFM ROOM NO. 402
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 Mktg in F.S. Mktg in F.S. Fin.Der. Tax Fin.Der. Tax
Sangeeta
7:48 Sahoo Sangeeta Sahoo Lokesh G Alok H. Lokesh G Alok H.
7:48 | MktginF.S. Mktg in F.S. Fin.Der. Tax Fin.Der. Tax
Sangeeta

8:36 Sahoo Sangeeta Sahoo Lokesh G Alok H. Lokesh G Alok H.
8:36
8:50 BREAK
8:50 Bus. Ethics Bus. Ethics Tech.Anal. Equity Res. Equity Res. Tech.Anal.
9:38 Swati C Swati C Prasanna C. Harshada B Harshada B. Prasanna C.
9:38 Bus. Ethics Bus. Ethics Tech.Anal. Equity Res. Equity Res. Tech.Anal.
10:26 Swati C Swati C Prasanna C. Harshada B. Harshada B. Prasanna C.




pe 9“\

e
| | 4
TYBSCIT I

Time on(DSIMS LAR___ Tue (LC) Wed (Lab) Thur (LC) Fri (LC) $at (LAB)

7:00 | E.Java(DSIMS) | ArtiIntelligence | Artlintelligence | Arti.ntelligence |5/W Proj.Mgmt E.java.(Pr)

7:48 Laxman C Jaymala D. Jaymala D, Jaymala D, Niyati K. Laxman C
|_7:48 [.Java Atlintelligence | Artlintelligence | Arti.intelligence [S/W Proj.Mgmt. E.java.(Pr)

§:36 | LaxmanC Jaymala D. Jaymala D. Jaymala D, Niyati K. Laxman C

AM -

8:50 BREAK

8:50 10T Artl.Intelligence | Artl.Intelligence (LAB) dv.Web.Prog(Ld  E.java.(Pr)

9:38 Mansi D. Jaymala D. Jaymala D. Niyati K Dipti P. Laxman C

9:38 Adv.Web.Prog 10T LC)

10:26 BREAK BREAK Dipti P. Mansi D. Dipti P. BREAK
10.30an| 10T (LC) E.Java (303) E.Java S/W Proj.Mgmt. I0T(303)
11.18 an| MansiD. Laxman C Laxman C Laxman C BREAK Mansi D.

11.18 §/W Proj.Mgmt|S/W Proj.Mgmt. W Proj.Mgmt(34 10T

12.06 | Niyati K.(303) Niyati K. BREAK BREAK Laxman C Mansi D.

12.20 (604) 10T (Pr) Bi(lab)| 10T (Pr) B2 (Lab) Pr W Proj.Mgmt.(6( E.Java(604)

1.08 Dipti P. Mansi D. Mansi D. Dipti P Niyati K. Laxman C
1:08 |[Adv.Web.Prog| 10T (Pr)B1 |0T (Pr) B2 (Lab) Pr
1.56 Dipti P. Mansi D. Mansi D. Dipti P
1:56 |OT (Pr) B1 10T (Pr) B2 (Lab) Pr
2.44 Mansi D. Mansi D. Dipti P
TR
- J

Dr.Lipi Mukherjee

Vice Principal(SFD)

Malad (W).

Mumbai-64.




(-

\
’q‘\V
M.Com Part ! (Sem-I) Time Table for A.Y 2022-23
—m M.Com-1- A Room No : 609
e B Mon Jue Wed Thur Frl sat
Economlcs for
Economics for Business Economics for Business
6:50  |Business Declsions |Declslons Strat, Mgmt Cost & Mgmt A/C |Strat. Mgmt Decislons
7:50 Sangeeta K, Sangeeta K. |Rashmi p. Mahesh W. Rashmi B. Sangeeta K.
7:50 Cost & Mgmt A/C_[Strat. Mgmt Bus. Ethics & CSR| Bus. Ethics & CSR | Bus. Ethics & CSR Cost & Mgmt A/C
8:50  [Mahesh W, Rashmli B. Megha K. Megha K. Megha K. Mahesh W.
M.Com-I B Room No : 610
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
Economics for
6:50 Cost & Mgmt A/C |Strat. Mgmt Bus. Ethics & CSR| Bus. Ethics & CSR |Business Decisions Cost & Mgmt A/C
7:50  |Mahesh W. Rashmi B. Megha K. Megha K. Sangeeta K. [Mahesh W.
Business Economics for Business
7:50 Bus. Ethics & CSR [Decisions Strat. Mgmt Cost & Mgmt A/C_|Strat. Mgmt Decisions
8:50 Megha K. Sangeeta K, Rashmi B. Mahesh W. Rashmi B. Sangeeta K.
M.Com-II - (Mgmt) Sem - 11l Room No : 603
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 Mktg Strat. & Prac. |Entre.Mgmt Entre.Mgmt Mktg Strat. & Prac. |Human Res. Mgmt |[Human Res. Mgmt
8:00 Prajna S. Neha A. Neha A. Prajna S. Sangeeta Sahoo Sangeeta Sahoo
8:00 Mktg Strat. & Prac. |Entre.Mgmt Entre.Mgmt Mktg Strat. & Prac. |Human Res. Mgmt |Human Res. Mgmt
9:00 Prajna S. Neha A. Neha A. Prajna S. Sangeeta Sahoo Sangeeta Sahoo
M.Com Part -Il (Sem-I11l) Time Table for A.Y 2022-23
M.Com-ll - (A/C) Sem - Il DIV A Room No : 603
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 Adv.Fin A/C Direct Tax “|Adv Cost Accountin|Adv Cost Xcéétjﬁtir;g g
8:00 Lipi M. Yogita M |Anita A. Anita A
8:00 Adv.Fin A/C Direct Tax Adv Cost Accountin [5i.rect':f ‘
9:00 Lipi M. Yogita M Anita A, Yc;gltaMN~ & :
M.Com-Il - (A/C) Sem - Il DIV B Room No : 604
Time Mon Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00  |Adv Cost Accounting Acco Direct Tax Adv.Fin A/C
8:00 Anita A. Yogita M Lipi M.
8:00 [Adv Cost Accounting|Direct Direct Tax AdV.Fin A/C Adv.Fin A/C
9:00 |Anita A. Yogita M Lipi M Lipi M.
e i = -
Dr.Lipi Mukherjee
Vice Principal(SFD) I . T =




M.Com Part -1l (Sem-IiT) Time Table for A.Y 2022-23

m\ M.Com-ll - (A/C) Sem - Ill Room No : 604
T o Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
. Vv Cost Accounting|Adv.Fin A/C Direct Tax Direct Tax Adv Cost Accountin|Adv.Fin A/C
7:48  |Anita A, Lipi M. Yogita M Yogita M Anita A. Lipi M.
& Adv Cost Accounting |Adv.Fin A/C Direct Tax Direct Tax Adv Cost Accountin|Adv.Fin A/C
8:36  |AnitaA. Lipl M. Yogita M Yogita M Anita A. Lipi M.

M.Com-II - (Mgmt) Sem - Ill Room No

: 603

Time

Tue

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

Entre.Mgmt

Entre.Mgmt

Mktg Strat. & Prac.

Entre.Mgmt

Human Res. Mgmt

8:00

Neha A,

Neha A.

Prajna S.

Neha A.

Sangeeta Sahoo

8:00

Mktg Strat. & Prac.

Mktg Strat. & Prac.

Human Res. Mgmt

Human Res. Mgmt

Prajna S.

Prajna S.

Sangeeta Sahoo

Sangeeta Sahoo

L;[

Dr.Lipi Mukherjee

Vice Principal(SFD)




Thime ‘\‘me'.w\c /\y' 2022-23 (sem ]1>
FyReed| FYRms) pyaenr [ FYRscaT | FYBFM

e e

Q)

———— FYBCBI(A) A R
%-M,M_Q“ Tue Wod Thur ~_Fr Sat
&_Mﬂ am il PP Bus, Comm am 1I FinAC__ |  Law
.\91_38____( Yngilrn N Harshada B Hiral Yogita N JyotiS. [ Ruddhi W ‘
— 1 0.8, PPBI Law QM Il _FinNC Fin.A/C
10:26 § Angira N. Harshada 0} Ruddhi W Yogita N Jyoti S, Jyoti S.
10:26
10:40 ; - ik BREAK L L
10:40 Law oB. Fin.AIC FC. | oM F.C.
11:28 T Ruddhi W Angira N. ~ Jyoli 8. Namrata P. | YogitaN |  NamrataP. |
1:2 Bus. Comm | Bus.Comm | BusComm. | FC. | OB | PPBI
12:16 - Hiral Hiral Aswalhl N | Namrata P. Aswathi N. Harshada B
216 Law 0.8, PPBI
1:04 o Ruddhi W Aswathi N, Harshada B
FY BCBI (B) 603
Time Mon Tue Wod Thur Fri Sat
8:50 Law 0.B. Fin.A/C PPBI Law Fin.A/C
9:38 Ruddhi W Aswathi N. Jyoli S. Harshada B Ruddhi W Jyoti S.
9:38 Law 0O.B. 0.B. PPBI Law Bus. Comm.
10:26 Ruddhi W Aswathi N. Angira N. Harshada B Ruddhi W Hiral
10:26
10:40 BREAK |
10:40 PPBI F.C. 0.B. Fin.A/C Bus. Comm QM Il
11:28 Harshada B Namrata P. Angira N. Jyoti S. Hiral Yogita N
11:28 Bus. Comm QM Il F.C. Fin.A/C PPBI QM 11
12:16 Aswathi N. Yogita N Namrata P. Jyoti S. Harshada B Yogita N
12:16 F.C. Bus. Comm QM I
1:04 Namrata P. Hiral Yogita N
FY BMS (A) 607
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
9:30
10:18
10:30 F.C. Il Ind. Law F.C. Il Bus. Envt Bus. Env. Bus. Env.
11:18 Aswathi N. Mahek G Aswathi N. Sangeeta S. | Sangeeta S. Sangeeta S.
11:18 Prin. Of Mgmt Ind. Law Prin. Of Mgmt | Prin. Of Mgmt | Bus. Enw. Prin. Of Mgmt
12:06 Megha K. Mahek G Megha K. Megha K. Sangeeta S. Megha K.
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 F.C. I Prin. Of Mktg Prin. Of Mktg | Prin. Of Mktg | Bus. Maths Ind. Law
1:08 Aswathi N. Mmahek C. Mmahek C. Mmahek C. Yogita N. Mahek G
1:08 Bus. Comm. Bus. Maths Bus. Comm. Bus. Maths Bus. Maths Ind. Law
1:56 Hiral Yogita N. Hiral Yogita N. Yogita N. Mahek G
1:56 Bus. Comm. Bus. Comm. Prin. Of Mktg
2:44 Hiral Hiral Mmahek C.

© MALAD gy
t .A = ’
MUMEAR000)

©




3 \v J

L_\ FY BMs (B) Bl 608
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
—10:30 | Ind. Law Bus. Envt Bus. Envt FC. Il |Prin.OfMgmt|  Ind. Law
11:18 Mahek G Sangeeta S, Sangeeta S. Aswathi N. Megha K. Mahek G
11:18 Bus. Envt Prin. Of Mkt Ind. Law F.C.II Prin. Of Mgmt Ind. Law
12:06 Sangeeta S. Mmahek C. Mahek G Aswathi N. Megha K. Mahek G
12:06 | : G
12:20 BREAK .
12:20 Bus. Envt Prin. Of Mgmt F.C. Il Bus. Maths | Prin. Of Mktg| Prin. Of Mgmt
1:08 Sangeeta S. Megha K. Aswathi N. Yogita N. Mmahek C. Megha K.
1:08 Bus. Maths Bus. Comm. Bus. Maths Bus. Comm. |Prin. Of Mktg|  Bus. Comm.
1:56 Yogita N. Hiral Yogita N. Hiral Mmahek C. Hiral
1:56 Prin. Of Mktg Bus. Comm. Bus. Maths
2:44 Mmahek C. Hiral Yogita N.
FY BCAF (A) 606
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:30 Auditng Bus. Law Bus.Law Bus. Maths F.C. Fin A/C
11:18 Jyoti S Anita A, Anita A. Prasanna C. | Namrata P, Bhumika S.
11:18 Auditng IFS Bus.Law Bus. Maths F.C. Fin A/C
12:06 Jyoti S Prasanna C. Anita A, Prasanna C. | Namrata P. Bhumika S.
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 IFS Fin A/C IFS F.C. Auditng Bus. Law
1:08 Yogita M, Bhumika S. Yogita M. Namrata P. Mehak G. Anita A,
1:08 Bus. Comm Fin A/C Bus. Comm Auditng IFS Bus. Maths
1:56 Survi A Bhumika S. Survi A Mehak G. Prasanna C. Prasanna C.
1:56 Bus. Comm Bus. Comm Bus. Maths
2:44 Survi A Survi A Prasanna C.
FY BCAF (B) 605
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:30 F.C. Auditng Bus. Comm Fin A/C IFS Bus.Law
11:18 Namrata P. Jyoti S Survi A Bhumika S. Yogita M. Anita A.
11:18 F.C. Auditng Bus. Comm Fin A/C Fin A/C Bus.Law
12:06 Namrata P. Jyoti S Survi A Bhumika S. Bhumika S. Anita A.
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 Auditng F.C. Bus. Law IFS Bus. Law Bus. Maths
1:08 Mehak G. Namrata P. Anita A. Yogita M. Anita A. Prasanna C.
1:08 Bus. Maths Bus. Comm IFS Bus. Maths Fin A/C
1:56 Prasanna C. Survi A Prasanna C. Prasanna C. | Bhumika S.
1:56 Bus. Maths Bus. Comm IFS Auditng
2:44 Prasanna C. Survi A Prasanna C. Mehak G.

e




Y

y

FY BSc (IT) At LRI LLab/DSIMS lab/LC
Time | Monday (DSIMS) | TueLC) | Wad (Lab) | Thur (DSIMS) | Fri(LAB) | Saturday (LC)
200 |  ciiprac WEB | plSQL prac | MATHS prac_ Ct+
7:48 SK NK | 8K | JuD SK
7:48 ¢t prac WEB | _pVsQlprac | MATHS prac_ cHs
g6 | sk | Nk | sk | Jun SK
8:36 AM - 8:50 BREAK
AM i e e
g50 | cteprac WEB pUSQL prac | MATHS prac chs
0:38 SK NK SK JD SK
9:38 BREAK Micro WEB GC(LAB) Micro GC
10:26 MD NK DP MD DP
10:30 WEB(LC) cH+ WEB cH+ WEB GC
| 1118 NK SK NK SK NK DP
il Micro BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
12:06 MD
12.06-12.20
12:20 Micro Micro(604) WEB(LC) micro prac GC micro prac(LAB)
1:08 MD MD NK MD DP MD
1:08 Maths Maths GC micro prac micro prac
1:56 PV PV DP MD MD
1:56 Maths Maths Maths micro prac micro prac
2:44 PV PV PV MD MD
FYBFM 402
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat (402)
10:30 Bus. Stats. Bus. Stats. Fin A/C Envt. Sci F.C. Envt. Sci
11:18 Yogita N. Yogita N. Lokesh G. Swati C. Kinjal S Swati C.
11:18 Bus. Stats. Fin A/IC Fin A/C Envt. Sci F.C. F.C.
12:06 Yogita N. Lokesh G. Lokesh G. Swati C. Kinjal S kinjal S
12:06
12:20 BREAK
12:20 Bus. Comm Bus. Comm Bus. Comm Comp. Skills POM Fin A/C
1:08 Survi A Survi A Survi A Gauri S. Swati C. Lokesh G.
1:08 Envt. Sci POM POM Comp. Skills POM Bus. Stats.
1:56 Swati C. Swati C. Swati C. Gauri S. Swati C. Yogita N.
1:56 Comp. Skills Comp. Skills
2:44 Gauri S. Gauri S.

o
MALAD (EST)
: RUMBA-400064




e

(SemTu)

Time Table AN 2022-23
S‘/B(m-; SYpFM | Sypsc? T/ SYBMS) sypcrd-
SYBCAF (A R SRR g Room No. 609
Time Mon Twe | Wed  Thur Fri Sat
8:50 FCIV T Al T | taw Info.Tech. Fin. A/C IV
9:38 Swati C. T Yogita M. YogitaM. | Ruddhiw | Truptis. Bhumika s.
9:38 FCIV Jaxam 1 Taxii Res. Meth. Info.Tech. Fin. A/C IV
10:26 Swati C. . M"L?&'.'i‘.M.;__. «__\Z’B“i"ﬁ_ " _~m._;M.“'}"“ C. Trupti S. Bhumika s.
10:26
10:40
10:20 Law _MgmtA/CL MgmtA/CI | Res.Meth. | Res, Meth. Info.Tech,
128 | Anita /{_ﬂ | Mamta G, Mamta C. Mamta C, Mamta C, Trupti S.
11:28 taw | MemtA/CL [ MgmtA/Cl Fin. A/C IV Res. Meth. Info.Tech.
1216 | AnitaA. | MamtaC. Mamta C. Lokesh G Mamta C. Trupti S.
w26 | Fin. A/C IV FCIV Law
1.04 Lokesh G Swati C, Ruddhi w
SYBCAF (B Room No. 610
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50 Mgmt A/C | Mgmt A/C1 Law Tax I Tax Il Info.Tech.
9:38 Mamta C. Mamta C. Anita A, Yogita M. Yogita M. Trupti .
9:38 Mgmt A/C| Mgmt A/C I fin. A/C IV Tax Il Tax Il Info.Tech.
10:26 Mamta C. Mamta C. Bhumika s. Yogita M. Yogita M. Trupti S.
10:26
10:40
10:40 fin. A/CIV FC.IV fin. A/C IV Law Info.Tech. Res. Meth.
11:28 Lokesh Swati C. Bhumika s. Anita A. Trupti S. Mamta C.
11:28 fin. A/CIV F.C.IV Law Res. Meth. Info.Tech. Res. Meth.
12:16 Lokesh Swati C. Ruddhi W Mamta C. Trupti S. Mamta C.
12:16 Law Res. Meth. F.CIV
1:04 Ruddhi W Mamta C. Swati C.
SYBFM Room No. 303/610/609
Time Mon (303) Tue (303) Wed(303) Thur(303) Fri(303) Sat{303)
10:30 Bus. Law Comm. Der Debt Mkt Equity Mkt F.C. IV(610) Equity Mkt
11:18 Nikita R Kinjal S. Harshada B Harshada B Prasanna C. Harshada B
11:18 Bus. Law Comm. Der Debt Mkt Comm. Der F.C.IV(610) Corporate Fin
12:06 Nikita R Kinjal S. Harshada B Kinjal S. Prasanna C. Prasad A.
12:06
12:20
12:20 F.C. IV(609) Equity Mkt (610) Bus. Law(610) Comm. Der (609) Bus. Law(609) ICorporate Fin(610
1:08 Prasanna C. Harshada B Nikita R Kinjal S. Nikita R Prasad A.
1:08 Corporate Fin. Bus. Eco. Corporate Fin. Equity Mkt Bus. Eco.
1:56 Prasad A. Nirav T. Prasad A. Harshada B Nirav T.
1:56 Equity Mkt Bus. Eco. F.C. IV Debt Mkt Bus. Eco.
2:44 Harshada B Nirav T. Prasanna C. Harshada B Nirav T.
SYBSc (IT)
Time MonDay (LC) Tuesday (DSIMS) | Wed (DSIMS) Thurs (LAB) Friday (DSIMS) Sat (DSIMS)
7:00 Embedded Embedded COST JAVA SE
7:48 JD JD JD LC SK
7:48 Embedded Embedded COST JAVA SE
8:36 JD JD JD LC SK
8:36 AM -
8:50 AM
8:50 Embedded Embedded COST JAVA SE
9:38 JD JD JD LC SK
9:38 BREAK Embedded JAVA(LAB)
10:26 BREAK BREAK JD BREAK LC
10:30 CG(302) JAVA(302) JAVA(302) SE(302) Embedded(302)
11:18 LC LC LC BREAK DP MD
11:18 SE(604) CG SE SE(303) JAVA SE
12:06 DP LC DP DP LC DP
12:20 JAVA CG (lab) CG(604) CG(603) CG(603)
1:08 LC DP LC LC LC
1:08 CG maths maths maths
1:56 DP PV PV
1:56 CG P maths
2:44 DP NS PV
C




T—T—>YBMS (A) Finance s :
. Mon [ = Twe | Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:30 Bus.Eco Info. Tech. Bus.Eco Corporale Restr. Info. Tech. F.C.
11:18 Sangeeta K. Gauri S Sangeeta K. Prasad A. Gauri S Kinjal S.
11:18 Bus.Eco Info. Tech. Bus.Eco Bus. Research Info. Tech. Bus. Research
12:06 Sangeeta K. Gauri S Sangecta K. Prajna S. Gauri S Prajna S.
12:06 BREAK
12:20
12:20 PTQM bus.research F.C. Corporale Restr. F.C. Bus. Research
1:08 Angira N. .Prajana S Kinjal S. Prasad A. Kinjal S. Prajna S.
1:08 PTQM FIM PTQM Corporate Restr, FIM FIM
1:56 Angira N. Prasad A. Angira N. Prasad A. Prasad A. Prasad A.
1:56 FIm PTQM Corporate Restr.
2:44 Prasad A. Angira N. Prasad A.
SYBMS (B) Marketing Room No.106
Time Mon (608) Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
8:50
9:38
9:38 FC
10:26 kinjal S
10:30 F.C. ran. & Devlp/Event mK F.C. Bus. Research Bus. Research . & Devlp/Event r
11:18 Kinjal S. ASN/MK Kinjal S. Prajna S. Prajna S. ASN/MK
11:18 Bus. Research ran. & Devlp/Event mK IMC/HRP IMC/HRP Bus. Research IMC/HRP
12:06 Prajna S. ASN/MK IMMC/Sangeeta S/MMC/Sangeeta S. Prajna S. MMC/Sangeeta S
12:06 BREAK
12:20
12:20 Bus.Eco Info. Tech. Bus.Eco n. & Devlp/Event m Info. Tech. IMC/HRP
1:08 Sangeeta K. Gauri S Sangeeta K. ASN/MK Gauri S MMC/Sangeeta S
1:08 Bus.Eco Info. Tech. Bus.Eco PTQM Info. Tech.
1:56 Sangeeta K. Gauri S Sangeeta K. Angira N. Gauri S
1:56 PTQM PTQM PTQM
2:44 Angira N. Angira N. Angira N.
SYBCBI (A) Room No. 505
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:30 Bus.Eco Law Cost A/IC Cost A/IC Entr.Mgmt Law
11:18 Urvi J. Ruddhi W Alok H. Alok H. Angira N. Ruddhi W
11:18 Bus.Eco Law Cost AIC Cost A/IC Law Entr.Mgmt
12:06 Urvi J. Ruddhi W Alok H. Alok H. Ruddhi W Angira N.
12:06 BREAK
12:20
12:20 Fin Mgmt Info Tech. Info Tech. F.C. Fin Mgmt Fin Mgmt
1:08 Bhumika S. Abha J. Abha J. Swati C. Bhumika S. Bhumika S.
1:08 Fin Mgmt Info Tech. Info Tech. Bus.Eco Entr.Mgmt F.C.
1:56 Bhumika S. Abha J. Abha J. Nirav T. Angira N. Swati C.
1:56 Bus.Eco Entr.Mgmt F.C.
2:44 Nirav T. Angira N. Swati C.
SYBCBI (B) Room No.506
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
10:30 Cost A/C Info Tech. Info Tech. Law Bus.Eco Cost A/IC
11:18 Alok H. Abha J. Abha J. Ruddhiw Urvi J. Alok H.
11:18 Cost A/IC Info Tech. Info Tech. Law Bus.Eco Cost A/IC
12:06 Alok H. Abha J. Abha J. Ruddhi w Urvi J. Alok H.
12:06 BREAK
12:20
12:20 F.C. Entr.Mgmt Fin Mgmt Fin Mgmt Entr.Mgmt Law
1:08 Swati C. Angira N. Bhumika S. Bhumika S. Angira N. Ruddhi w
1:08 Bus.Eco Entr.Mgmt Fin Mgmt Fin Mgmt Law Entr.Mgmt
1:56 Nirav T. Angira N. Bhumika S. Bhumika S. Ruddhi W Angira N.
1:56 Bus.Eco F.C. F.C. S N
2:44 Nirav T. Swati C. Swati C. ZNONTTATE S

AP
5‘;{ . Mat iy 4 }
X o\

Tl



N 4

C me Table AY2022-23 (cem T
l‘mmm\ / 1 ~mrm /“m ROAF T3S \ "‘\,B;n—\

Tmﬂ_@ﬂ(l\) PRI Al , . Room.No, 505"
——————_Mon Tue | Wed Thut i} FLI gl = $at
: |___Auditing Cent, Bank, Cent, Bank, SAPM Auditing __SAPM
—Jyotis, uvl). Unvi). Nikita R Jdyotts, | NikitaR
___Auditing cent, Bank, Cent, Bank, SAPM Auditing __SAPM |
_lyou S, (UAYRR urvi), Nikita R Jyoti 5. | Nikitar |
BREAK
Project work HRM Turn Mgmt. HAM Turn Mgmvt. B ijr‘rt_v_m;‘;
Mmahek €. Mmahek C, Mahek Gupta | ]
Project work HRM Turn Mgmt. HRM | TurnMgmt. | Projact wark
Mmahck C. Mmahek €. Mahek Gupta
MEONRE TV b bl (B) SRR SRR | MR WGP HES T N 506 M RITERR R s
[ __Tme | Mon | Tue Wed _ Thur [ fm [ sat
| 700 | Cent Bank. SAPM Auditing-1I Auditing-1l SAPM Cent. Bank.
7:48 Urvi). Nikita R Jyoli . Jyoti §. Nikita R Urvi J,
| 78 Cent. Bank. SAPM Auditing-1l Auditing-1l SAPM Cent. Bank.
|  ®:36 UrviJ. Nikita R Jyoli S. Jyoti . Nikita R Urvi J.
‘ 8:36 BREAK
| &S50
8:50 HRM Turn Mgmt. HRM Turn Mgmt. Project work Project work
9:38 Mmahek C. Mmahek C.
9:38 HRM Turn Mgmt. HRM Turn Mgmt. Project work Project work
10:26 Mmahek C. Mmahek C.
: - _TYBMS (A) Finance "\ | S S Room No. 607
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri sat
7:00 OR Ind. Tax OR Intl Fin. Ind. Tax Project work
7:48 Nikita R Alok H. Nikita R Lokesh G Alok H.
7:48 OR Ind. Tax OR Intl Fin. Ind. Tax Project work
8:36 Nikita R Alok H. Nikita R Lokesh G Alok H.
630 BREAK
8:50
8:50 Intl Fin. IFS ki SFM g Project work -~ | - SFM IFS
9:38 Lokesh G Prasad A. Lipi M. : ' Lipi M. Prasad A.
9:38 Intl Fin. IFS SEM Project work [ SFM IFS
10:26 Lokesh G Prasad A. Lipi M. Lipi M. Prasad A.
10:26 '
11:14
b e ““TYBMS (8) Marketing & b
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 Brand Mgmt Int. Mktg Brand Mgmt Retall Mgmt Media Planning & Media Planning &
7:48 Prajna s. Rashmi B. Prajna S. Megha K Aswathi N. Aswathi N.
7:48 Brand Mgmt Int. Mktg Brand Mgmt - Retail Mgmt Media Planning & | Media Planning &
8:36 PrajnaS. Rashmi B. Prajna S. Megha K Aswathi N. Aswathi N.
8:36 ' BREAK
8:50 .
8:50 Project Work Project Work Retail Mgmt OR Int. Mktg OR
9:38 Megha K Nikita R Rashmi B. Nikita R
9:38 Project Work Project Work Retall Mgmt OR Int. Mktg OR
10:26 Megha K Nikita R Rashmi B. Nikita R
10:26
11:14
S50 TYBMS (B) HREZH i Room No. CC. .
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
7:00 OR Org. Devlp OR HRM in SSM HRM in G.P. IWorkforce Diversity|
7:48 Nikita R Sangeeta S. Nikita R Prajna S. Rashmi B. Sangeeta S.
7:48 OR - [7 Org. Devlp : - OR HRM In SSM . HRM In G.P. Workforce Diversity|
8:36 "~ NikitaR _“~ SangeetaS. ' |- Nikita R ‘PrajnasS. " "~ Rashml B. Sangeeta S.
8:36 BREAK
8:50
8:50 Org. Devlp HRMIn G.P. HRM In SSM Workforce Diversity Project work [ Project work
9:38 Sangeeta S. Rashml B. Prajna S. Sangeeta S.
9:38 Org. Devlp HRM In G.P. HRM In SSM Workforce Diversity Pm eé‘E‘WBfF‘QI\Pro ect work J
10:26 Sangeeta S. Rashml B. Prajna S. Sangeeta S. ng N\WU\’V Lh, \‘\

MAL_A{) LVEST)
MUMBAI-a0005 4




—~—=T Y BCAF (A | | F ey e R o o N 30 GO G B s

——Mon___ Tuc — Wod Thur Frl sat

— CostA/C Fin A/C VI Prolect Work £co Tax Prolect Work

| YopitaM, | lokeshG | Urvl). Anlta A

| CostA/C [ FIDA/CVIL___ | Prolect Work | Eco Tax Project Work

Yogita M, lokeshG [~ UrvlJ, Anlta A,
BREAK
| BneMamt_ | Tox L CostA/C_ | Fin.Mamt Fln A/C VIl Eco
UplM. | AnllaA____ | MamtaC, | LpIM. Lokesh G UrvlJ,
__Eln, Mamt Tox —CostA/C___ | FIn, Mamt Fin A/C VIl Eco
Lipl M. Anlta A, Mamta C, Lipl M, Lokesh G Urvl J.
‘ CULTYBCAE (BT baiiiesti sl ; DT Y Room No, 605 ’

Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Frl Sat
7:00 __TaxV CostA/C Fln A/C VI Tax V Eco Fin A/C VI|
7:48 Anita A, YoRrita M, Lokesh G Anlta A, UrviJ. Lokesh G
7:48 Tax V CostA/C Fin A/C V]I Tax V Eco Fin A/C VIl
8:36 Anlta A, Yogita M. Lokesh G Anlita A, UrviJ, Lokesh G
8:36 BREAK
8:50
8:50 Project Work Fin. MgRmt Prolect Work Eco CostA/C Fin. Mgmt
9:38 Lipi M. Urvl J. Mamta C. Lipi M.,
9:38 Project Work Fin. Mgmt Project Work Eco CostA/C Fin. Mgmt

10:26 Lipl M. UrviJ, Mamta C. Lipi M.
PR C GERR I T Y BS C) TSRO

Time mon(LAB) tue(LAB) wed(LC) thurs(LC) fri sat(LAB)

7:00 ITSM Bl SQA ITSM =1]

7:48 LC NK SK LC NK

7:48 ITSM Bl SQA ITSM Bl

8:36 LC NK SK - LC NK
8:36 AM - : =
8:50 AM a8 et v ,_‘R"'Vl“' BﬁEAK""* Wi et

8:50 ITSM ITSM SIC GIS Bl

9:38 LC LC MD DP NK

9:38 ITSM Bl GIS '

10:26 LC NK DP Break Break
10.30 am SQA GIS SQA Bl SQA SQA
11.18 am SK DP SK NK SK SK
11.18 am BREAK BREAK Bl SQA ITSM
12.06 pm Break NK SK LC

12.06-12.20 ] Break

12:20 GIS SQA SIC GIS SIC GIS

1:08 DP SK MD DP MD DP

1:08 GIS SIC SIC SIC

1:56 DP MD MD MD

1:56 GIS SIC SIC

2:44 DP MD MD

S ATYBEMY Y e TRoom No”402%"
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
Risk Mgmt Proj. Work Proj. Work Ind. Tax Risk Mgmt Ind. Tax
Kinjal S. Alok H. Kinjal S. Alok H.
Risk Mgmt Proj. Work Proj. Work Ind. Tax Risk Mgmt Ind. Tax
Kinjal S. Alok H. Kinjal S. Alok H.
BREAK
Corp. Res. MFM Vent. Cap Corp. Res. Vent. Cap MFM
Prasad A. Prasanna C. Harshada B Prasad A. Harshada B Prasanna C.
Corp. Res. MFM Vent. Cap Corp. Res. Vent. Cap MEM
Prasad A. Prasanna C. Harshada B Prasad A. Harshada B Prasanna C.

:7!‘ ‘
N7y I AN
N TG 0 N

SR



M.Com Sem-Il Time Table for A.Y 2022-23

T = o M.Com-l - A Sem Il Room No : 609
Wed Thur Fri Sat
o Stk Econolgigilg?glli‘uslnoss Econorp)lcs for Business
SO S oclislons E-Commerce Res. Meth. Corp Fin,
7:50 Megha K. Econo?\?l!g(:wm‘ Sangeeta K. Megha K. Prajna S Lipi M.
7:50 E-Commerce Declslons Corp Fin. Corp Fin. Res. Meth. Res. Meth.
8:50 Megha K. Sangeela K, Lipl M. Lipl M. Prajna S Prajna S
M.Com-I B Sem-Il Room No : 610
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Frl sat
Economics for Business Economics for Business
6:50 Decisions Res. Meth. Corp Fin, Decisions E-Commerce Res. Meth.
7:50 Sangeeta K. Prajna S Lipi M. Sangeeta K. Megha K. Prajna S
: Economics for Business
7:50 Corp Fin. Res. Meth. E-Commerce Decisions E-Commerce Corp Fin.
8:50 Lipi M. Prajna S Megha K. Sangeeta K. Megha K. Lipi M.
M.Com-I C Sem-ll Room No :
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
6:50
7:50
7:50
8:50
M.Com Sem-1V Time Table for A.Y 2022-23
M.Come-ll - (A/C) Sem - IV DIV A Room No : 603
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
6:50 Project Work Fin Mgmt Corp. Fin. Accounting Fin Mgmt Indirect tax Corp. Fin. Accounting
7:50 - Mahesh W. Alok H. Mahesh W, Yogita M. Alok H.
7:50 Project Work Fin Mgmt Corp. Fin. Accounting Indirect tax Indirect tax Project Work
8:50 Mahesh W. Alok H. Yogita M. Yogita M. -
M.Com-ll - (A/C) Sem - IV DIV B Room No : 604
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
6:50 Corp. Fin. Accounting Project Work Project Work Corp. Fin. Accounting Fin Mgmt Indirect tax
7:50 Alok H. - = Alok H. Mahesh W. Yogita M.
7:50 Corp. Fin. Accounting Project Work Indirect tax Fin Mgmt Fin Mgmt Indirect tax
8:50 Alok H. - Yogita M. Mahesh W. Mahesh W. Yogita M.
M.Com-Il - (Mgmt) Div A Sem - IV Room No : CC
Time Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat
6:50 Retail Mgmt Supply Chain Mgmt Advtg & Sales Retail Mgmt Project Work Advtg & Sales
7:50 Neeti J. Kinjal S. Rashmi B. Neeti J. - Rashmi B.
7:50 Retail Mgmt Supply Chain Mgmt Project Work Supply Chain Mgmt Project Work Advtg & Sales
8:50 Neeti J. Kinjal S. 5 ey Kinjal S. L Rashmi B.
(3%
o

s
NI




